DIVISION 1 MEN 2017 DRAW AS OF 22ND MARCH 2017 (Teams in Bold are Home Games)

ROUNDAY DATE TIME FIELD |DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE |UMPIRE |TECH
1|Sat 1/04/2017 [3.00pm |TLF 1| Tigers Wingham |[Sharks Sharks Sharks
1|Sat 1/04/2017 |4.30pm |TLF 1| Sharks Chatham |[Tigers Wingham |Wingham
2|Thurs | 6/04/2017 [6.30pm |ATF 1| Chatham Tigers |Sharks Wingham |Sharks
2|Thurs | 6/04/2017 [8.00pm |ATF 1| Sharks Wingham |Chatham |Chatham |Chatham
3(Thurs 13/4/17 |6.30pm |ATF 1 Tigers Sharks |Chatham |Wingham |Chatham
3|Thurs 13/4/17 |[8.00pm |ATF 1| Chatham Wingham |Tigers Sharks Tigers
4{Thurs 20/4/17 |8.00pm |ATF 1| Wingham Tigers |Chatham |Sharks Sharks
4|Thurs 20/4/17 16.30pm |ATF 1| Chatham Sharks |Wingham |Tigers Wingham

Prem|Thurs 27/4/17 16.30pm |TLF 1 Tigers Sharks |Chatham |Wingham |Chatham

Prem|Sat 29/4/17 |4.30pm |TLF 1| Chatham Thunder |Wingham |Sharks Thunder

Prem|Sat 29/4/17 16.00pm |TLF 1| Wingham Port City |Chatham |Tigers Tigers

Prem|Sat 5/06/2017 |[3.00pm |ATF 1| Wingham Tigers Chatham

Prem|Sat 5/06/2017 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Chatham Sharks Tigers

Prem|Sat 5/06/2017 |[2.10pm |ATF 1| Thunder Port City

Prem|Sat 13/5/17 |6.00pm |TLF 1 Tigers Chatham Wingham

Prem|Sat 13/5/17 [3.00pm |TLF 1| Wingham Thunder Chatham

Prem|Sat 13/5/17 |4.30pm |TLF 1| Sharks Port City

ROUNDAY DATE TIME FIELD |DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE |UMPIRE |TECH

Prem|Sat 20/5/17 |2.00pm |PORT 1| Thunder Tigers Thumder

Prem|Sat 20/5/17 |3.15pm |PORT 1| Port City Chatham Port City

Prem|Sat 20/5/17 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Sharks Wingham Sharks

Prem|Sat 27/5/17 |4.30pm |TLF 1| Tigers Port City Wingham

Prem|Sat 27/5/17 |3.15pm |Port 1| Thunder Sharks Thunder

Prem|Sat 27/5/17 |3.00pm |TLF 1| Chatham Wingham Chatham

Prem|Sat 6/03/2017 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Sharks Tigers Tigers

Prem|Sat 6/03/2017 [2.00pm |PORT 1| Port City Wingham Port City

Prem|Sat 6/03/2017 [3.15pm |PORT 1| Thunder Chatham Thunder




Long Weekend No Hockey
Prem|Sat 17/6/17 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Tigers Wingham Sharks
Prem|Sat 17/6/17 [3.00pm |ATF 1| Sharks Chatham Tigers
Prem|Sat 17/6/17 |2.00pm |PORT 1| Port City Thunder Port City
Unde 22-24/6/2017 NO HOCKEY
Prem|Sat 7/01/2017|4.30pm |ATF 1| Chatham Tigers Chatham
Prem|Sat 7/01/2017|2.00pm |PORT 1| Thunder Wingham Thunder
Prem|Sat 7/01/2017|3.15pm |PORT 1| Port City Sharks Port City
Prem|Sat 7/08/2017 |4.30pm |TLF 1| Tigers Thunder Chatham
Prem|Sat 7/08/2017 [3.00pm |TLF 1| Chatham Port City Tigers
Prem|Sat 7/08/2017 [6.00pm |TLF 1| Wingham Sharks Tigers
ROUNDAY DATE TIME FIELD |DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE |UMPIRE |TECH
Prem|Sat 15/7/17 [2.00pm |PORT 1| Port City Tigers Port City
Prem|Sat 15/7/17 |3.00pm |ATF 1| Sharks Thunder Wingham
Prem|Sat 15/7/17 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Wingham Chatham Sharks
GrandSat 22/7/17 [4.30pm 1lem Grand Finadm finishing 1st host
Roun{Supery 29/7/17 |6.00pm |ATF 1| Tigers Chatham Sharks
Roun{Supery 29/7/17 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Wingham Sharks Chatham
Roun{Thurs | 8/03/2017 |6.30pm |TLF 1| Sharks Tigers Wingham
Roun{Sat 8/05/2017 [6.00PM |TLF 1| Wingham Chatham Tigers
Roun{Sat 8/12/2017 |3.00pm |ATF 1| Tigers Wingham Sharks
Roun{Sat 8/12/2017 |6.00pm |ATF 1| Sharks Chatham Wingham
Roun{Thurs 17/8/17 |6.30pm |ATF 1| Chatham Tigers Sharks
Roun{Thurs 17/8/17 |[8.00pm |ATF 1| Sharks Wingham Tigers
Roun{Sat 26/8/17 16.00pm |ATF 1| Tigers Sharks Wingham
Roun{Sat 26/8/17 |4.30pm |ATF 1| Chatham Wingham Sharks










